Plac Namn

Rak lista

Fabian Brandstedt
Jan Fherm

Johan Hermansson
Jonathan Rosengren
Ing-Mari Mattisson
Gunnar Sedin
Gunilla Hedberg
Anders Milehag
Ronny J6nsson
Peter Soderlind
Osten Persson

Ola Hakansson
Nils-Ake Nilsson

Bo Ingvar Svensson
Karin Karlsson
Lars-Erik Svensson
Patrik Helgesson
Tommy Nilsson
Antina Johnsson
Gunilla Nilsson

N o 0o~ 0N PR

den 14 juni 2012

Resultatlista

Div 4 B Sydsvenska, Kdarnan

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 10 juni 2012
Spelplats: BGK Kérnan Filt

Klubb

Kalmar MGK
BGK Karnan
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Ringen
BGK Karnan
BGK Karnan
Kalmar MGK
BGK Ringen
BGK Karnan
BGK Ringen
BGK Ringen
BGK Ringen
BGK Karnan
Kalmar MGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK

S1

45
46
49
48
55
56
46
47
58
47
49
50
47
54
53
64
64
63
71
75

S2

47
47
44
53
46
56
64
51
46
54
52
49
59

61
63
54
60
61
73

S3

38
46
49
56
49
57
58

48
44
53
57
44

58
62
58
62
65

S4

37
52
47
44
43
56
67

46
50
55

58

56
64
60
52
54

S5

39
54
48
46
48
41
56

53
47

53

64
65

S6

43
39
48
41
49
54
60

Sida

249
284
285
288
290
320
351
98

198
248
256
156
208
54

114
294
244
305
311
267

1

av

Snitt

41,5
47,3
47,5
48,0
48,3
53,3
58,5
49,0
49,5
49,6
51,2
52,0
52,0
54,0
57,0
58,8
61,0
61,0
62,2
66,8



